Accurate Thermal Systems
4104 Sylon Blvd
Hainesport, NJ 08036
Ph: 609-326-3190
Fax: 609-479-5124
Product Catalog Index

Total shipping weight with aluminum oxide 185 lbs
Warranty 1 year
Order code ATS1011
ACCESSORIES
Retort lid ATS1020
Parts basket ATS1022
100 pound pail of Aluminum oxide ATS1027
Air filter – regulator ATS1026
ACCURATE THERMAL SYSTEMS
FLUIDIZED TEMPERATURE BATHS
MODEL FTBLL12, FTBLL26 & FTBLL12W
FLUIDIZED TEMPERATURE BATHS

Operating weight with aluminum oxide (pounds) 210 360 350
Cleaning Capacity (pounds) 25 50 60
Order code ATS1012 ATS1013 ATS1017
Warranty 1 year
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Retort lid ATS1020 ATS1087
Extraction collar/ exhaust port ATS1021 Included
Standard parts basket ATS1022 ATS1024 ATS1088
Basket for use with extraction collar ATS1023 ATS1025 N/A
Aluminum oxide – 100 pound pail ATS1027
Parts basket cooling stand & sieve ATS1041
Hainesport, NJ 08036 USA
ACCURATE THERMAL SYSTEMS
FLUIDIZED TEMPERATURE BATHS
MODEL FTBSL6 LABORATORY

Aluminum oxide required / supplied 400 / 450 lbs 650 / 700 lbs
Cleaning capacity 130 lbs 200 lbs
Order code ATS1016 ATS1015
Warranty 1 year
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Retort lid ATS1031
Standard parts basket ATS1053 ATS1030
Three tiered basket ATS1065 ATS1059
Aluminum oxide – 100 pound pail ATS1027
Aluminum oxide – 400 pound drum ATS1028
WHAT’S INCLUDED
-Fluidized Bath
-full charge of bath media
-Instruction manual

Weight with insert 11 pounds
Warranty 2 years
Ordering information
120 volt model: ATS3010
240 volt model: ATS3020
Optional Accessories
Insert 5 x 1/4” wells – ATS3043 1 x 9/16” & 1 x 1/4” wells – ATS3048
Insert 2 x 1/4” & 2 x 3/8” wells – ATS3044 Insert 1 x 5/8” & 1 x 1/4” wells – ATS3049
Insert 2 x 1/4” & 2 x 1/2 “ wells – ATS3045 Insert 1 x 11/16” & 1 x 1/4” wells – ATS3050
Insert 1 x 1/4” wells – ATS3046 1 x 3/4” & 1 x 1/4” wells – ATS3051
Insert blank – ATS3047 Soft sided carrying case – ATS3052
Hainesport, NJ 08036 USA
DRY BLOCK TEMPERATURE CALIBRATORS
FROM ACCURATE THERMAL SYSTEMS
MODEL THERMCAL130

contains 45 lbs of granular
carbon that can be refilled)
Order code – Horizontal Configuration ATS1036-HOR
Order code – Vertical Configuration ATS1036-VERT
Hainesport, NJ 08036 USA